名　称
Part name
1
2
3
4
5
6

● Wide variety (14 types)
● “O” ring sealed and washable
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
C  T  -  6  E  T  V   5  k  Ω  (  5  0  2  )
シリーズ名　Series name
包装形態　Form of packaging
T：テーピング（つづら折り）　Taping (Ammo pack type)
M：マガジン（スティック）　Magazine (stick)
空欄　Blank：ポリ袋　Bulk in plastic bag
抵抗値記号　Resistance code
抵抗値　Resistance value
製品形状　Product shape
P：上面調整 Top adjustment S：側面調整 Side adjustment
W：上面調整 Top adjustment X：側面調整 Side adjustment
R：上面調整 Top adjustment H：側面調整 Side adjustment
V：上面調整 Top adjustment N：側面調整 Side adjustment
F：裏面調整 Rear adjustment
UL94V-0
—
UL94HB
—
UL94V-0
—
CT-6 構造図
1
2 3
4
5
6
78
9
!0
端子　Terminal pin
E：無鉛めっき品（鉛フリー対応）　Sn (Lead-free)
銅、錫めっき
Copper, Tin-plated